Race Date
October 05, 2020

Place Score Bib No

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational 2pm Tri
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 (<5
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 (<5)
12 (<5)
13 (<5)
14 10
15 (>7)
16 11
17 12

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

2003
2011
1988
2009
2069
2004
2071
2070
2013
2014
1987
1990
1989
2005
2006
2064
2065

llaina Fish
Mikayla Curtis
Ava Kleinvachter
Katy Comstock
Audrey Bienek
Emmie Hardwick
Nora Osowski
Ashley Narlock
Logan Goulet
Madison Wegand
Payge Gudajtes
Adrianna Gregoire
Kendra Olson
Zepora Lilly
Finley Poole
Chelsey Adamski
Brianna Johnson

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Team

Warroad

Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad

West Marshall Fusion
Warroad

West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion
Warroad

Warroad

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Warroad

Warroad

West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion
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Time Pace

14:42.7 4:36/K
14:54.3 4:39/K
14:56.7 4:40/K
14:57.6 4:41/K
15:26.7 4:50/K
15:36.2 4:53/K
15:36.5 4:53/K
16:14.1 5:04/K
16:19.7 5:06/K
16:24.0 5:08/K
17:15.2 5:24/K
17:25.9 5:27/K
18:18.5 5:43/K
19:45.9 6:11/K
19:46.3 6:11/K
21:55.6 6:51/K
22:14.8 6:57/K

10/05/2020 02:43:15



Race Date West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational 2pm Tri

October 05, 2020 Final Team Results

Junior High Girls 3200m

Girls

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Warroad

Team Score (places): 19
1 2003 llaina Fish 7 1
2 2011 Mikayla Curtis 9 2
3 2009 Katy Comstock 8 3
4 2004 Emmie Hardwick 7 5
5 2013 Logan Goulet 9 8
6 2014 Madison Wegand 9 9)
7 2005 Zepora Lilly 7 (10)
8 2006 Finley Poole 7 More Than 7
Team - West Marshall Fusion

Team Score (places): 40
1 2069 Audrey Bienek 8 4
2 2071 Nora Osowski 8 6
3 2070 Ashley Narlock 8 7
4 2064 Chelsey Adamski 7 11
5 2065 Brianna Johnson 7 12
Team - East Grand Forks

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1988 Ava Kleinvachter 7 Less Than 5
2 1987 Payge Gudajtes 7 Less Than 5
3 1990 Adrianna Gregoire 8 Less Than 5
4 1989 Kendra Olson 7 Less Than 5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1

Cumulative
Place

o Wk

11

19
(28)
(38)

Finish Position

4
10
17
28
40

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:18.1

14:42.7 14:42.7
14:54.3 29:37.0
14:57.6 44:34.6
15:36.2  1:00:10.8
16:19.7  1:16:30.5
16:24.0 1:32:54.5
19:45.9 1:52:40.4
19:46.3  2:12:26.7

2

0:00.0
0:11.6
0:14.9
0:53.5
1:37.0
1:41.3
5:03.2
5:03.6

Average Time: 18:17.5

15:26.7 15:26.7
15:36.5 31:038.2
16:14.1 47:17.3
21:55.6  1:09:12.9
22:14.8  1:31:27.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:56.7 14:56.7
17:15.2 32:11.9
17:25.9 49:37.8
18:185 1:07:56.3

0:00.0
0:09.8
0:47.4
6:28.9
6:48.1

0:00.0
2:18.5
2:29.2
3:21.8

10/05/2020 02:43:18



